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Name
Ebnother
Moller
Tratschin
Betten
Holdener
Dubouloz
Betschart
Schniriger
Kdmin
Kihne
Dubouloz
Casanova
Niderost
Kalin
Knobel
Kopfli
Fassler
Birchler
Kdmin
Rhyner
Betschart
Kalin

Vorname
Andri
Michael
Svenja
Kayla
Juan
Théodore
Julian
Lea
Sina
Daniel
Louis
Fabian
Lio
Jessica
Jonas
Quirin
Nils
Remo
Leila
Eduard
Dominik
Frowin

Sektion

FS Altendorf

ISV Galgenen

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Oberiberg

FS Reichenburg

SG Trachslau

FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FS Altendorf

FS Reichenburg

FS Reichenburg

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Trachslau

FS Altendorf

FSS Feusisberg
FSV Rossberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FSS Feusisberg
FSG Innerthal

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

Geb.Datum

15.11.2011
21.02.2011
18.05.2009
23.09.2010
30.03.2009
02.06.2012
23.08.2011
21.11.2009
31.07.2013
26.04.2011
18.09.2014
21.03.2012
03.01.2013
06.09.2011
25.09.2009
07.02.2011
30.07.2012
23.03.2013
04.05.2015
09.06.2011
19.12.2013
18.08.2012

Kat.

ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui15
ui15
ui7
ul3
ui15
ul3
ui15
ul3
ui15
ui7
ui15
ui15
ul3
ul3
ui15
ul3
ui15

Quali
34
32
32
33
33
32
34
33
34
32
33
34
32
32
32
32
33
31
32
33
31
32

Final
34
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
30
31
30
29
30
29
29
28
27
28
27
26
27
24

Total
68
66
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
58
56
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Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Kimin Sina MSV Wilen-Wollerau 31.07.2013 U13 34
2 Dubouloz Louis FS Reichenburg 18.09.2014 U13 33
3 Weber Simon ISV Galgenen 20.10.2013 U13 33

Kategorie U15

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Casanova Fabian FS Reichenburg 21.03.2012 U15 34
2 Ebnoéther Andri FS Altendorf 15.11.2011 U15 34
3 Betschart Julian SG Trachslau 23.08.2011 U15 34

Kategorie U17

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Betten Kayla SV Tell-Einsiedeln 23.09.2010 U17 33
2 Schniriger Lea FSG Ried-Muotathal 21.11.2009 U17 33
3 Holdener Juan SG Oberiberg 30.03.2009 U17 33
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Name
Kimin
Casanova
Ebnother
Betschart
Dubouloz
Weber
Fassler
Rhyner
Betten
Schniriger
Holdener
Kimin
Niderost
Kalin
Dubouloz
Kalin
Kihne
Moller
Kopfli
Kistler
Holdener
Knobel
Tratschin
Betschart
Hiestand
Birchler
Birchler
Pfister
Meier
Fassler
Huber
Caranci
Holdener
Lienert
Suter
Ro6thlin
Kirzi
Caranci
Forrer
Kalin
Beeler
Betschart
Egeter
Birchler
Betschart
Niderost
Ozcan
Tanner
Keller
Birgler

Vorname
Sina
Fabian
Andri
Julian
Louis
Simon
Nils
Eduard
Kayla
Lea
Juan
Leila
Lio
Frowin
Théodore
Jessica
Daniel
Michael
Quirin
Lines
Leon
Jonas
Svenja
Dominik
Luca
Remo
Kilian
Luis
Kim
Yanick
Kilian
Kiano
Manolo
Julie
Dario
Lara
Silvan
Luan
Nando
Cornel
Remo
Rico
Laurin
Kevin
Julian
Léonie
Oguz
Emilia
Flavia
Vanessa

Sektion

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FS Reichenburg

FS Altendorf

SG Trachslau

FS Reichenburg

ISV Galgenen

FSV Rossberg

FSS Feusisberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Oberiberg

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FS Reichenburg

SG Trachslau

FS Altendorf

ISV Galgenen

FSS Feusisberg

FS Reichenburg

SG Oberiberg

FS Altendorf

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSG Innerthal

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Tuggen

FSV Rothenthurm
SG Oberiberg

SG Tuggen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Oberiberg

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FS Altendorf

FS Altendorf

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FS Altendorf

MSV Willerzell

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Innerthal

FS Altendorf

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Innerthal

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FS Reichenburg

SG Steinen

FSS Feusisberg
FSG Ried-Muotathal

Geb.Datum

31.07.2013
21.03.2012
15.11.2011
23.08.2011
18.09.2014
20.10.2013
30.07.2012
09.06.2011
23.09.2010
21.11.2009
30.03.2009
04.05.2015
03.01.2013
18.08.2012
02.06.2012
06.09.2011
26.04.2011
21.02.2011
07.02.2011
22.11.2010
26.04.2010
25.09.2009
18.05.2009
19.12.2013
11.07.2013
23.03.2013
26.02.2013
28.11.2012
05.04.2012
08.01.2012
23.12.2011
13.07.2011
17.03.2011
24.06.2010
05.06.2010
28.05.2010
05.02.2010
02.08.2009
14.07.2009
12.06.2009
10.09.2014
11.06.2013
06.01.2013
04.10.2012
05.06.2012
10.04.2012
21.02.2012
04.07.2011
30.05.2010
08.05.2010

Kat.

ul3
ui15
ui15
ui15
uil3
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7

Resultat
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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Rang
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Name
Nauer
Aktas
Kuriger
Zwyer
Kalin
Schmidig
Buntschu
Marty
Lienert
Kuriger
Reichlin
Rollin
Rattimann
Ochsner
Grab
Hofliger
Zuger
Rattimann
Follmi
Bertschi
Betschart
Schwyter
Keller

Jud

Kalin
Fiedler
Keller

Bisig
Tschimperlin
Knobel
Marty
Scherer
Machler
Betschart
Birchler
Fassler
Flahler
Hegetschweiler
Zehnder
Schuler
Foéhn
Kalin
Brihlmeier
Buhler
Petrig
Steinegger
dos Santos
Foéhn
Buchegger
Ochsner

Vorname
Andrina
Timun
Marc
Sandro
Leon
Ueli
Leonard
Oliver
Elin
Andrin
Aaron
Silvan
Giulia
Cyrill
Cacilia
Melina
Lukas
Arno
Dave
Sarah
Seraina
Simon
Silvan
Ronny
Robbie
Julian
Jonas
Yanick
Livia
Ronny
Noah
Annika
Severin
Luca
Tim
Tanja
Luis
Gion
Nick
Kim
Vanessa
Leonie
Aaron
Jessica
Jari
Jan
Joel
Roman
Lukas
Noel

Sektion

FSV Rossberg

SG Tuggen

SG Bennau

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Bennau

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FS Altendorf

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FSV Rothenthurm

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Unteriberg

SG Bennau

FSV Rothenthurm

FSS Feusisberg

FS Altendorf

SG Unteriberg

SG Oberiberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FS Reichenburg

FS Altendorf

FSG Innerthal

SG Oberiberg

SG Tuggen

FS Altendorf

SG Trachslau

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSV Rossberg

MSV Willerzell

GS Schibelbach

FSG Innerthal

SG Trachslau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Oberiberg

SG Trachslau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Bennau

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Trachslau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Trachslau

FS Altendorf

FSV Rothenthurm

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau

Geb.Datum

16.04.2010
15.04.2010
19.02.2010
03.09.2009
20.06.2009
29.05.2009
21.02.2009
07.02.2009
12.02.2014
26.07.2013
12.11.2012
09.10.2012
12.03.2012
11.07.2011
31.05.2011
10.02.2011
26.06.2010
12.04.2010
05.08.2009
15.07.2009
24.06.2009
23.11.2014
17.03.2014
28.01.2014
28.10.2013
10.06.2012
06.04.2011
03.03.2011
20.02.2011
01.07.2010
17.06.2010
07.04.2010
22.02.2010
01.12.2009
13.02.2014
19.01.2014
08.01.2014
12.06.2013
16.05.2013
15.05.2012
24.04.2012
18.02.2010
09.10.2013
10.06.2013
07.03.2011
02.10.2009
31.01.2015
23.02.2014
27.04.2013
03.12.2011

Kat.

ui17
ui17
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul13
ul3
ui15
ui15
ul17
ul3
ul13
ui15
ui17
ul3
ul3
ul3
ui15

Resultat

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
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Rang
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Name
Dell’Avvocata
Hiestand
Imhof
Laimbacher
Effinger
Bisig
Buchegger
Del Degan
Phan
Marty
Suter
Mettler
Imhof
Damani
Knobel
Krattli
Kopfli
Fiedler
Grab
Hertach
Fassler
Machler
Bisig
Bihler
Bisig
Flahler
Bisig
Schoppmann
Bisig
Fiedler

Vorname
Lorena
Nicola
Mara
Thomas
Roman
Dario
Fabian
Livio
Thien
Loris
Julian
Yanick
Cyril
Amir
Dario
Ramon
Rita
Charlotte
Salome
Anna
Ronja
Janine
Larissa
Mike
Melanie
Ivo
Ladina
Caroline
Leandra
Eneas

Sektion

FSV Rothenthurm
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
ISV Galgenen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau

FS Altendorf

FS Reichenburg
SG Trachslau

ISV Galgenen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSV Rossberg
SG Trachslau
FSS Feusisberg
SG Tuggen

FSV Rothenthurm
FSS Feusisberg
FSV Rossberg
FSG Innerthal

SG Trachslau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau

FS Altendorf

SG Trachslau

SG Tuggen

Geb.Datum

10.03.2015
02.03.2015
29.06.2014
27.03.2014
06.02.2014
07.07.2011
22.06.2015
24.12.2012
09.10.2011
22.11.2009
13.10.2009
15.12.2015
04.02.2013
11.04.2010
24.07.2013
30.05.2011
10.03.2014
17.09.2013
19.02.2015
26.06.2014
11.03.2014
26.05.2011
05.03.2009
24.03.2015
19.07.2012
04.12.2015
23.04.2015
05.09.2014
03.06.2015
28.10.2015

Kat.

ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
uil3
ui15
ul3
ui15
ui15
ui7
ui7
ul3
ul3
ui7
ul3
ui15
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ui15
ui7
ul3
ui15
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3

Resultat
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
16
14
12
11
11

4
1
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Sektion

FS Altendorf

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Innerthal

FS Reichenburg

FS Reichenburg

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Innerthal

Gruppe

Altendorf 1
Tell-Einsiedeln 1
Innerthal 1
Reichenburg 1
Reichenburg 2
Ibach-Schénenbuch 1
Innerthal 2

Runde 1
253
243
231
232
144
212
185

Runde 2
244
246
202
199
217

0
0

Total
497
489
433
431
361
212
185



